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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/17/25 at
9:46:58 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Recall Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

1,962  Last reported odometer reading

2024 FORD BRONCO

EVERGLADES

VIN: 1FMEE4HH1RLA49921
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.3L I4
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
City Auto Sales, LLC.
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39 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Y6xnfB9uFhOvt21PKvbwMmxNl2HlMwjgUgQHz0izLGfKu7sWp75BnfKQx96WTZyeu3SL9McNrsEhF2pyuLf_gII5wmRJOwqtCLnzzhmHB7MsU4m5pOOKfYg_lQpvTUoN8ExczQf6VsEGTvjrhGGE-XufsDWE6g_UjDaDG2pciBvbI4dbKmXvHK_-ZiW3KJbnNWc3Rjv13fOc4Dav93C7a3kprFqhQWE6BRC94ZwJHCY1iHSo25SjrzgNBUpgnKzX4dbpxj-x11KyUvts7f1R4eMq2Qg-4xHEc_RU2UjLs4MKjiX69RyCvBaVOFoU-oYa0oeyHyzSuDUha_K2MkA1xCUM1d6mYQ4L33Fr6RllP_PghHQQnniEB8w2_lusgcBsSnZYLrDW.cfx


At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 28 months or 34,038 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Arkansas

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 1,962

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/BYy-Vmi4SmcQZ9S2cC2fxtyMD5R0ymgxgU2GLsau6oy2abDSE17YHfxk8jhufG81ejvbGeVlgSNTLU7wdlWNAbRkR8H0DY475vhICzDnyrvZ2b_n9ZpbXo3gwmqZMfwRXZjdXf_xi6Jp-_RbdzQ-uUtjUp3X4rMoEdUOFiFAheBu9g0PoemDAbOXb4D4BcUbEQ1Pp8ArghZJapONd9YXKkOY6J6qS_eVrFuVphDnFOap7HTpuddnI10EScZWSn-aQt_-lM1HxhsG64xxULoHGqgkttJ6E1PeXSPYVKWQ-mKhccdxmO-8njzDTgkHFn6_Wrt6tqh38QIFIyFQUmjsRVb85xf75zE4qtXGAlfGRYExhIacYNukSRxLArsPil9EbXkRf0PAD4tzpxI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/iiTHHxO6wSs78sEUmJUS_EwJ8mIM-R1GsZA7f3bToZJHS9-i3n_bDudxPpVeY_NBUOOe4SKFAAEVhzRp8F295MVLeUjMZxMcFy3a13GxQEROOwqLe3s4x5euY5Cwun2lbSJK6gcUtHWgEem4JpXvb87xAxgiFftFSVcv2-iIC6UbCDPEH4kwHRSz5BM4ayyIU_DdvS6gunOvx2kM2ZaQJKZOqtIeYEYTBljKaZtTAml6aIMxHTmnHt7IyjBWhu2EoBMhpQ1V6Xj-czJ-su4ArEQigAk7uww3Lrl-LjBDJfpdWuGDFLAxBz8eDJBp0kCEvIdvqGHGgo3jDcG7b4MKfU3Mk81-n-p6gZ2ZNnkpBE6g5FxSf-2nepUIin82MqgzO7pgq_eqVQ0AyGA.cfx


Original Window Sticker

05/10/2024 Everett Ford
Benton, AR
501-436-5594
everettford.com/

4.7 / 5.0

236 Verified Reviews

553 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/29/2024 8 Everett Ford
Benton, AR
501-436-5594
everettford.com/

4.7 / 5.0

236 Verified Reviews

553 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/17/2024 10 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/02/2024 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Little Rock, AR

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

08/23/2024 1,947 Chuck Hutton Toyota
Memphis, TN
901-345-3200
chuckhuttontoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0

912 Verified Reviews

9,839
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Drive belts checked
Nitrogen fill tires
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

08/27/2024 1,950 Chuck Hutton Toyota
Memphis, TN
901-345-3200
chuckhuttontoyota.com/

4.5 / 5.0

912 Verified Reviews

9,839
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/08/2024 Chuck Hutton Toyota
Memphis, TN
901-345-3200
chuckhuttontoyota.com

Vehicle sold

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/iiTHHxO6wSs78sEUmJUS_EwJ8mIM-R1GsZA7f3bToZJHS9-i3n_bDudxPpVeY_NBUOOe4SKFAAEVhzRp8F295MVLeUjMZxMcFy3a13GxQEROOwqLe3s4x5euY5Cwun2lbSJK6gcUtHWgEem4JpXvb87xAxgiFftFSVcv2-iIC6UbCDPEH4kwHRSz5BM4ayyIU_DdvS6gunOvx2kM2ZaQJKZOqtIeYEYTBljKaZtTAml6aIMxHTmnHt7IyjBWhu2EoBMhpQ1V6Xj-czJ-su4ArEQigAk7uww3Lrl-LjBDJfpdWuGDFLAxBz8eDJBp0kCEvIdvqGHGgo3jDcG7b4MKfU3Mk81-n-p6gZ2ZNnkpBE6g5FxSf-2nepUIin82MqgzO7pgq_eqVQ0AyGA.cfx


4.5 / 5.0

912 Verified Reviews

9,839
Customer
Favorites

11/01/2024 1,954 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

11/05/2024 City Auto, LLC
Murfreesboro, TN
615-857-3897
cityauto.com/

3.9 / 5.0

57 Verified Reviews

833 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/06/2024 1,962 City Auto Sales, LLC.
Memphis, TN
901-377-9502
cityauto.com/

3.9 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

01/21/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V025
Recall #25S01 REAR SHOCK
ABSORBER EXTERNAL RESERVOIR
CORROSION
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE THAT THE REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS
MAY EXPERIENCE CORROSION BETWEEN THE EXTERNAL RESERVOIR MOUNTING FLANGE
AND THE DAMPER BODY, RESULTING IN POSSIBLE SEPARATION OF THE EXTERNAL
RESERVOIR. CUSTOMERS MAY EXPERIENCE A BOUNCY RIDE, NOISE, OR LEAKING FLUID
NEAR THE REAR WHEELS PRIOR TO THE DETACHMENT OF AN EXTERNAL RESERVOIR.

IF A REAR SHOCK ABSORBER EXTERNAL RESERVOIR SEPARATES FROM THE VEHICLE, IT
CAN CREATE A POTENTIAL ROAD HAZARD FOR OTHER ROAD USERS, INCREASING THE
RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING TO PROVIDE
PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR
COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/17/25 9:46:58 AM (CST)

YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE. THE REMEDY IS
ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE Q3 2025.

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

